N	ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover (shown below) on the top and bottom of a	
	(((H18000069017	3)))
·	Н180000690173АВС%	
N	ote: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butto Doing so will generate anothe	
<b>,</b>	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	
	From: Account Name : GM FINANCIAL GROU Account Number : I19980000102 Phone : (954)428-8899 Fax Number : (954)428-6699	
	**Enter the email address for this business annual report mailings. Enter only one Email Address: JOHASTA	
,	REVOCATION OF DISS	SOLUTION
serveu 8 AAR - 5 PB E: 38	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 01 \$35.00

,

•



•

•

March 5, 2018

1 . A. Y.

9544286699

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

JPPD INC 625 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: JPPD INC REF: P09000052234

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

THE REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTIONS MUST BE ADOPTED IN THE SAME MANNER AS THE ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H18000069017 Letter Number: 018A00004373

N ED	FS 19:33	SHORE TONS
	18 MAR -5	

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

9544286699

e 🖓 🕷

•

•

١

## ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is
THIRD:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution
·	filed with the Florida Department of State is
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)
	<ul> <li>The board of directors revoked the dissolution.</li> <li>The incorporators revoked the dissolution.</li> <li>The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization.</li> <li>The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for approval.</li> <li>The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number of votes cast by</li> </ul>
	(Voileg group) was sufficient for approval.
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.
	Signature (By a fifetice, providers or other officer - if directors of officers have not been selected, by an information - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other coset appointed fiducitary. by this fiduciny) JONAS KALKSTEIN (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35

.

.

9544286699	9544	28	6699	
------------	------	----	------	--

## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

03; 27:43 p.m.

P09000052234

12-22-2017

2/3

13 DEC 22 PH 4: 34 Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: JPPD INC.

SECOND: The document number of the corporation (if known):

10 31 117 THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized:

> 10/31/17 Effective date of dissolution If applicable;

(no more than 90 days after dissolution file data) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records,

FOURTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

> Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(voting ഈയു)	
Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by as incomponents - if in the hands of a reactiver, trustee, or other court appointed littuciary, by that fiduciary)	
JONAS KALKSTBIN	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	

PRES.

(This of person signing)